Call Date
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14

Beat
1A20
10H30
16E30
6B10
6B50
15E30
6B30
16E30
1A30
6B50
15E10
3B10
3B10
19G50
6B50
6B40
18F20
18F10
18F10
18F30
1A10
12D60
6B40
15E40
17E30
15E30
14D40
7C40
6B60
6B40
14D40
6B60
6B10
10H30
24C20

Incident #
93481714
93484114
93491514
93507114
93516914
93519514
93535314
93539814
93546014
93546214
93560014
93561114
93561314
93562314
93577414
93576714
93581014
93581114
93581314
93592714
93595614
93603114
93607214
93620214
93620414
93620914
93633014
93636514
93641114
93651014
93652314
93652914
93658914
93675414
93685114

Time
Recv
0:03
0:11
0:29
1:15
1:47
1:56
2:53
3:10
3:35
3:36
5:04
5:12
5:13
5:21
7:14
7:14
7:33
7:34
7:35
8:22
8:33
8:58
9:14
9:56
9:57
9:58
10:35
10:42
10:56
11:32
11:37
11:39
11:53
12:45
13:19

Time
Disp
0:19
0:14
NULL
1:37
1:52
2:02
2:58
NULL
3:40
3:40
5:10
5:45
NULL
5:29
7:24
7:18
7:36
7:39
NULL
8:26
8:39
9:01
9:20
NULL
10:05
10:06
10:37
10:53
11:02
11:45
11:44
11:49
12:05
12:54
13:21

Time
Arrd
0:19
0:17
NULL
1:38
1:55
2:03
3:02
NULL
3:43
3:43
5:17
5:53
NULL
5:34
7:38
7:24
8:09
7:54
NULL
8:28
8:48
NULL
9:22
NULL
10:07
10:07
10:43
10:54
11:05
12:06
11:53
12:00
12:11
12:57
13:24

Time
Clrd
0:42
0:46
0:40
1:55
4:17
4:18
5:11
3:43
7:57
6:26
10:28
6:04
5:16
7:51
7:41
11:43
10:47
10:02
7:39
9:27
12:34
9:02
12:13
10:07
12:26
10:28
14:09
11:00
13:07
14:24
13:42
12:07
14:20
14:27
15:33

Call

Code
4440
2410
4410
4440
2410
2420
2410
3440
2410
2410
2419
3440
3440
2410
2419
2419
2419
2419
2419
2419
2419
2410
2410
2419
2430
2419
2410
2419
2419
2410
2410
2410
2410
2419
2410

Location

1000 CALIFORNIA ,HO

1800 BASTROP ST + 2300 JEFFERSON ST ,HO

5231 SAN PABLO GARDENS DR ,HO

11700 BAUMAN RD + 700 LITTLE YORK RD ,HO

1100 N SAM HOUSTON PKWY W + 10748 ELLA BLVD ,HO
12598 MAIN ST OB + S POST OAK RD,HO

9917 N HOUSTON ROSSLYN RD ,HO

15598 S POST OAK RD + 5500 S SAM HOUSTON PKWY W ,H
1537 MARSHALL ,HO

10300 NORTH FWY OB + 198 WEST RD ,HO

IH6100B-S POST OAK @ 9098 W IH 610 S ,HO

4663 DACOMA ST ,HO

4624 DACOMA ST ,HO

Disp
Grp
PCN
PSC
PSW
PNS
PNS
PSW
PNS
PSW
PCN
PNS
PSW
PNS
PNS

10300 BISSONNET ST + 9600 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S ,HC PWS

IH451B-BW8 @ 11991 N IH 45 IB ,HO

9001 NORTH FWY IB + 700 W GULF BANK RD ,HO
1900 W LOOP S ,HO

IH610IB-MEMORIAL @ 430 W IH 610 N ,HO
IH610IB-WOODWAY @ 186 W IH 610 N ,HO

5600 SOUTHWEST FWY OB + 3698 CHIMNEY ROCK RD ,HO
EIH100B-MILAM @ 502 E IH 10 OB ,HO

18020 POINT LOOKOUT DR + 1700 NASA PKWY ,HO
8916 IVY SPRING LN ,HO

EXIT2 @ 2298 SIH 610 W ,HO

10100 S GESSNER RD + 8600 GUSTINE LN ,HO
SIH6100B-MAIN ST S @ 3167 SIH 610 W ,HO
4700 AIRPORT BLVD + 10300 CULLEN BLVD ,HO
NUS59IB-SAUNDERS @ 10487 N US 59 1B ,HO
12501 NORTH FWY IB + 168 W GREENS RD ,HO
8359 VETERANS MEMORIAL DR ,HO

12713 SCOTT ST ,HO

IHA51B-GREENS @ 12483 N IH 45 IB ,HO

100 LITTLE YORK RD + 7502 AIRLINE DR ,HO
3200S IH 45 OB ,HO

3100 NORTHPARK DR + 4098 DEERBROOK DR ,HO
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PNS
PNS
PSO
PNW
PNW
PSO
PSO
PSE
PNS
PSW
PSW
PSW
PSE
PNE
PNS
PNS
PSE
PNS
PNS
PSC
PNE

Clear
Unit
1A20N
10H23N
NULL
6B10N
6B60N
15E33N
6B31N
NULL
1A51N
6B59N
15E25N
3B35N
NULL
19G53H
6B52D
70Z15D
70Z22D
70Z23D
NULL
70Z12D
1Y25D
12D60D
6B41D
NULL
17E33D
15E25D
14D43D
7C25D
6B51D
6B31D
14D25D
6B54D
3B53D
10H65D
24C21D

Dispo
BFP
ACC
CAN
INF
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
ACC
GOA
CAN
ACC
DUP
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
REF
ORI
CAN
ORI
UNF
ACC
DUP
ACC
ACC
ACC
UTL
ACC
ACC
ACC



07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14

12D40
5F10
5F20
20G30
10H80
20G60
5F30
18F20
1A30
14D30
15E40
18F20
6B50
5F20
6B10
18F20
19G20
12D40
19G50
10H70
6B60
18F40
18F10
6B30
3B40
10H40
8C10
1A30
12D20
5F30
6B60
18F60
1A10
15E40
18F20
11H20
1A20

93687414
93687814
93694514
93696714
93700314
93708714
93708314
93710614
93710814
93712114
93712214
93713714
93714714
93720214
93722614
93727014
93728214
93729214
93734314
93736414
93745814
93744214
93749214
93754714
93756214
93762414
93770414
93780814
93783114
93789914
93798814
93800314
93805714
93811714
93818714
93819514
93820614

13:24
13:26
13:44
13:46
14:00
14:20
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:33
14:33
14:37
14:41
14:56
15:03
15:17
15:21
15:25
15:35
15:42
16:00
16:01
16:11
16:26
16:31
16:44
17:00
17:22
17:26
17:47
18:13
18:15
18:27
18:43
19:00
19:03
19:06

13:36
14:29
13:57
13:50
NULL
NULL
14:27
14:30
14:42
NULL
14:43
14:45
NULL
15:04
15:29
15:35
16:04
15:34
15:47
15:46
16:09
16:08
NULL
16:32
16:39
16:50
17:05
17:25
18:08
17:53
18:15
18:58
NULL
18:46
19:08
19:09
19:17

13:59
14:37
14:06
14:01
NULL
NULL
14:33
14:46
14:57
NULL
14:56
15:04
NULL
15:13
15:33
15:40
16:10
15:38
15:55
15:50
16:11
16:10
NULL
16:38
16:41
16:56
17:12
17:25
18:13
18:04
18:20
18:58
NULL
18:50
19:20
19:15
NULL

14:09
15:03
16:25
14:55
15:12
14:40
16:00
18:55
16:53
14:37
16:38
16:17
14:45
15:57
15:53
16:15
17:40
17:38
16:04
16:43
16:31
18:50
16:15
17:55
19:11
16:59
17:33
18:35
18:59
18:36
19:43
19:22
18:30
21:03
19:29
23:01
19:31

2419 14150 GULF FWY OB + 13098 NYACK DR ,HO
3440 7720 KATY FWY OB ,HO
2410 1600 MONARCH OAKS DR ,HO

2410 12360 RICHMOND AVE ,HO (APT LODGE AT SHADOWLAKE)

4440 1800 DRYDEN RD + 6600 MAIN ST ,HO

4440 SH6 EXIT RAMP + 15801 KATY FWY IB ,HO
2420 US290IB-GESSNER @ 14795 US 290 1B ,HO
2439 |H6100B-SAN FELIPE @ 1864 W IH 610 S ,HO
3440 2536 RICHMOND AVE ,HO (PAPPASITOS)
2419 4650S LOOP E + 4600 DOOLITTLE BLVD ,HO
2410 7400 FANNIN ST + 1828 OLD SPANISH TRL ,HO
4440 5000BLK W ALABAMA ST ,HO

2449 |HA51B-BWSIB @ 11977 N IH45 1B ,HO

4440 9498 CAMPBELL RD + 1900 BLALOCK RD ,HO
4440 6700 AIRLINE DR + 2 PARKER RD ,HO

2449 SUS59IB-IH610 RAMP @ 5201 SUS 59 1B ,HO

4440 11900 ALIEF CLODINE RD + 4100 S KIRKWOOD DR ,HO

2419 SIH450B-DIXIE FARM @ 15210 S IH 45 OB ,HO
2419 SUS59IB-WILCREST @ 11765 S US 59 1B ,HO
4440 4400 AUSTIN ST + 1400 WHEELER ,HO

2449 12300 NORTH FWY OB + 2 GREENSPOINT MALL ,HO

2410 8900 WESTHEIMER RD + 2700 FONDREN RD ,HO
9440 7825 KATY FWY IB ,HO
4410 6901 W TIDWELL RD ,HO
2410 4800 N SHEPHERD DR ,HO
2439 SH288IB-SUS59NB @ 4017 SH 288 IB ,HO
3440 7820 GLASS ST ,HO
2410 2400 WOODHEAD + 1928 FAIRVIEW AVE ,HO
4440 10614 SAGETREE DR ,HO
4440 7947 GROW #177 ,HO
4410 13611 ELLA BLVD #B ,HO
4410 6100S GESSNER RD + 8700 TOWN PARK DR ,HO
9440 700 CHARTRES + 2000 CAPITOL ST ,HO
2410 1700 W BELLFORT AVE + 9100 FANNIN ST ,HO
4440 2400 POST OAK BLVD ,HO
2419 8701 S LOOPE + 8798 LA PORTE FWY ,HO
3440 2050 W GRAY ST ,HO
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PSE
PNW
PNW
PWS
PSC
PWS
PNW
PSO
PCN
PSE
PSW
PNW
PNS
PNW
PNS
PNW
PWS
PSE
PWS
PSC
PNS
PNW
PNW
PNS
PNS
PSC
PNE
PCN
PSE
PNW
PNS
PNW
PSO
PSW
PNW
PSC
PCN

12D23D
5F12E
5F23D
20G38B
NULL
NULL
5F30E
70Z70E
1A30E
NULL
16E30E
70Z75E
NULL
5F12E
6B17E
18F11E
19G25F
12D30E
19G548B
10H74E
6B67E
18F32E
NULL
6B39E
3B49E
10H41E
8C21E
1A30E
12D22E
5F37E
6B65E
18F63E
NULL
15E45E
18F36l
11H17E
NULL

GOA
BFP
ACC
BFP
CAN
CAN
JUR
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
INF
INF
ACC
ACC
GOA
ACC
BFP
ACC
REF
ACC
ARR
SAS
INF
ACC
INF
BFP
ACC
INF
REF
ACC
INF
ACC
Dup



07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14
07/26/14

6B40
14D50
10H40
10H50
6B10
5F40
10H10
17E10
6B60
9C40
19G40
6B60
11H40
6B10
2A10
10H30
18F10
10H70
10H70
14D40
6B20

93824914
93826214
93826514
93826814
93837914
93838614
93843314
93847714
93862414
93862814
93867614
93871414
93875614
93880214
93894114
93900014
93905914
93910514
93932714
93933514
93939014

19:18
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:55
19:56
20:05
20:14
20:52
20:54
21:05
21:15
21:25
21:36
22:13
22:24
22:39
22:48
23:37
23:37
23:49

19:21
NULL
19:56
19:28
19:57
20:00
20:17
20:20
20:57
21:53
21:10
21:17
21:38
22:02
22:32
22:52
23:02
23:02
23:40
23:44
23:55

19:24
NULL
19:56
19:48
19:59
20:03
20:28
20:25
21:10
21:57
21:20
21:22
21:41
22:28
22:46
23:01
23:14
23:16
23:42
23:51
23:57

22:35
23:19
20:36
19:53
2:47

20:32
22:27
23:04
22:24
22:08
22:01
22:51
22:29
22:35
5:27

23:49
23:48
3:25

0:32

0:56

0:53

2410
4440
4440
2410
2410
2410
3440
2410
4440
4440
4410
2410
2410
4440
2430
4440
2419
2410
2410
2410
2430

7700 KNOX + 922 N VICTORY DR ,HO

4200 S SAM HOUSTON PKWY E + 14500 CULLEN BLVD ,HC

3600 FANNIN ST ,HO

2222 HADLEY ST ,HO

100 LITTLE YORK RD + 7502 AIRLINE DR ,HO
SH249IB-N GESSNER @ 17275 SH 249 1B ,HO

302 S LOCKWOOD DR ,HO

5900 DASHWOOD DR ,HO

200 W RANKIN RD + 12598 RICHBOURGH RD ,HO
13347 EAST FWY IB ,HO

11400 S KIRKWOOD DR + 11700 W BELLFORT AVE ,HO
300 GREENS RD + 12500 GREENSPOINT DR ,HO
1162 ALLEN GENOA RD ,HO

5400 NORDLING RD + 600 E TIDWELL RD ,HO
1400 CAVALCADE ST + 4800 CHAPMAN ST ,HO
1200 DOWLING ST + 2400 DALLAS ST ,HO
IH6100B-IH100B @ 607 W IH 610 N ,HO

5200 FANNIN ST + 1100 SOUTHMORE BLVD ,HO
1100 WICHITA ST + 5000 FANNIN ST ,HO

12700 CULLEN BLVD + 4098 CORK DR ,HO

1400 W TIDWELL RD + 5600 BERSEY LN ,HO
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PNS
PSE
PSO
PSC
PNS
PNW
PSC
PSW
PNS
PNE
PWS
PNS
PSC
PNS
PSO
PSC
PNW
PSC
PSC
PSE
PNS

6B42E
NULL
10H74E
10H34E
6B12E
S5F41E
70Z59E
17E19E
6B61E
9C43E
19G40G
6B65E
11H33E
70Z78N
70Z87N
10H27B
18F37I
10H60N
10H75N
14D43N
3B30N

ORI
CAN
ACC
DUP
ORI
JUR
ACC
ORI
ACC
GOA
ACC
ACC
ACC
GOA
ORI
ACC
INF
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC



